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The Champagne Kid Proofing for November 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:45 Tucson 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 136.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 30th 15:00 Newbury |[Sam Spinner 4.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 139.27
Each Way 30th 14:40 Break The 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 143.27
Southwell Silence
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:25 Newbury |King's Odyssey 3.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 140.87
Single 30th 12:45 Newbury |Kupatana 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 144.87
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton|Dommersen 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 148.87
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:55 Ayr Mac N Cheese 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 151.87
Single 29th 13:45 Warwick |Hastrubal 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 154.87
Single 29th 13:10 Warwick |Captain Simon 7.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 157.87
Single 28th 18:45 Eternal Sun 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 161.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:15 Harry George 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 163.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:45 Revolutionise 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 167.87
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:35 Hereford |Shambra 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 171.87
Single 27th 14:40 Sandridge Lad 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 175.87
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:00 Lingfield |Et Moi Alors 5.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 160.87
Each Way 27th 13:00 Lingfield |Klare Castle 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 163.87
Single 26th 13:55 Born For War 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 165.87
Musselburgh
Single 26th 12:45 Triangle Rock 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 156.87
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:30 Navan |Spider Web 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 159.87
Each Way 25th 14:30 Navan |Spider Web 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 160.87
Single 25th 13:50 Exeter |Monbeg Gold 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 163.87
Each Way 25th 13:50 Exeter |Only Gorgeous 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 160.54
Each Way 24th 15:15 Ascot Gardefort 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 164.54
Single 24th 15:00 Haydock |Thistlecrack 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 167.54
Single 24th 14:50 Aquarian 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 169.54
Huntingdon
Single 24th 14:00 Lingfield |Journey Of Life 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 155.54
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton |Blistering Bob 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 159.54
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:45 Kempton |Ring Dancer 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 163.54
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Kempton |Poeta 10.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 166.54
(A.W) Brasileiro
Single 23rd 15:50 Ascot Jolly's Cracked 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 130.54
It
Single 23rd 14:15 Ffos Las |Absolute 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 109.54
Power
Single 23rd 13:50 Catterick [The Paddy Pie 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 113.54
Single 23rd 13:30 Ascot Moonlighter 4.33 3.00 Win 1 7.49 116.54
Single 22nd 19:00 Walk On 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 109.05
\Wolverhampto [Walter

n (A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 22nd 18:30 Shining Armor 5.00 4.00 Win 16.00 91.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 22nd 17:30 Fitwood Star 9.50 4.00 Win 20.40 75.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 22nd 14:00 Market |Arctic Gold 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.65
Rasen

Each Way 22nd 13:25 Market |Aaron Lad 6.00 4.00 Win 12.00 57.65
Rasen

Each Way 22nd 13:20 Mount Tahan 17.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 45.65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 21st 20:20 Glorious 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.65
\Wolverhampto [Emaraty
n (A.W)

Single 21st 19:10 Kempton |Lord George 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.65
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:40 Kempton |Repulse Bay 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 57.65
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:40 Kempton |Open Sea 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.65
(A.W)

Single 21st 13:00 Warwick |Pulling Power 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.65

Single 21st 12:40 Solstice Star 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 66.65
Chepstow

Single 20th 15:40 Lingfield |Big Bad Lol 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 56.15
(A.W)

Each Way 20th 14:10 Lingfield |Sandridge Lad 17.00 4.00 Win 3.76 59.15
(A.W)

Single 20th 13:50 \Western Wave 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 55.39
Southwell

Single 19th 18:30 Kempton |Darksideoftarn 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 58.39
(A.W) side

Single 19th 12:30 Saturdaynightf 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 61.39
Plumpton ever

Single 18th 16:00 Thyme Hill 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 65.39
Cheltenham

Single 18th 16:00 Ribble Valley 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 67.39
Cheltenham

Each Way 18th 13:30 Fontwell |Plus One 6.50 4.00 Win 0.09 70.39

Single 17th 20:45 \Whatwouldyou 3.75 4.00 Win 11.00 70.3
\Wolverhampto |know
n (A.W)

Single 17th 20:15 Shamshon 8.00 3.00 Win 21.00 59.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 18:15 Ever Changing 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 38.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 17:45 Shagalla 6.50 3.00 Win 16.50 41.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 17th 15:40 Uttoxeter|North Star 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 24.8

Oscar

Each Way 17th 15:00 The Eaglehasla] 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.8
Cheltenham nded

Each Way 17th 13:50 Royal Vacation 19.00 3.00 Win 5.25 34.8
Cheltenham

Single 17th 13:50 Calett Mad 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 29.55
Cheltenham

Single 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Salateen 6.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 32.55
(A.W)

Single 16th 20:45 Trolius 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 36.55
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Broughton 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 25.3
(A.W) Excels

Single 16th 14:25 Jerrysback 11.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 30.3

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 13:50 A Hare Breath 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 34.3
Cheltenham
Single 16th 13:25 Lingfield |ltsakindamagic 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 37.3
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:45 Kadrizzi 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:45 Queen Of 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 44.3
Chelmsford Burgundy
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Seinesational 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 48.3
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:45 No Diggity 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 52.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:30 Kempton |Special Mission 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 52.3
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 14:55 Ludlow |Agamemmon 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 55.3
Single 15th 14:55 Ludlow |The Happy 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 59.3
Chappy
Single 15th 14:15 Lads Order 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 62.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:15 Sir Ox 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 56.3
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 19:00 Kempton |Eljaddaaf 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 60.3
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 15:40 Exeter |Trans Express 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -0.29 40.8
Single 14th 14:45 Ayr Sophie Olivia 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 41.09
Single 13th 18:15 Mainsail 4.50 4.00 Not Available - 45.09
Chelmsford Atlantic
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Military Band 3.25 4.00 Not Available - 45.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:30 Hereford |Calipto 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 45.09
Single 13th 15:30 Hereford |Hogan's Height 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 46.09
Single 13th 13:10 Red Royalist 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 49.09
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:55 Kempton |Younevercall 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 52.09
Single 12th 14:05 Carlisle |Hidden 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 34.09
Dilemma
Single 11th 16:00 Sandown|Golden Taipan 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.09
Single 11th 15:25 Sandown|Rathlin Rose 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.09
Single 11th 14:55 Sandown|Ar Mest 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 21.09
Single 11th 14:10 Navan |Listen Dear 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.09
Single 10th 18:00 Landue 4.33 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 27.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:10 Flic Ou Voyou 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 31.09
\Wincanton
Each Way 10th 15:15 Buzz 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 20.09
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 15:15 Baydar 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 24.09
Doncaster
Single 10th 15:00 We Have A 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 28.09
\Wincanton Dream
Single 10th 14:30 Kelso Benny's Secret 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.09
Single 10th 14:05 Eirene 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.09
Doncaster
Single 10th 13:55 Kelso Paddling 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.09
Single 10th 13:15 Capeland 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 41.09
\Wincanton
Single 9th 16:05 Warwick |Anightinlambou 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 21.09
n
Single 9th 15:55 Fontwell |House Island 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.09
Single 9th 14:10 Hexham |Classical 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.09

Milano




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 20:15 Roland Rocks 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 28.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 19:45 Yusra 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 32.09
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Boy In The Bar 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 30.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:45 Winterlude 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 33.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Sandridge Lad 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 35.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 15:30 Newbury |Silverhow 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 38.49
Single 7th 19:50 Pink Phantom 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Rey Loopy 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45.49
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:40 Portledge 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 47.49
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:10 Enola Gay 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.49
Chepstow
Single 7th 14:35 Django Django 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 28.49
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:05 \Whenapoet 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8.99
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:30 Kempton |Galileo's Spear 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 11.99
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:50 \Whatwouldyou 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 15.99
\Wolverhampto [know
n (A.W)
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter |Diego Du 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.01
Charmil
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Hard Toffee 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.99
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Fortune And 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4.99
(A.W) Glory
Single 5th 18:30 Kempton |Muneyra 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 6.99
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |Brigham Young 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.99
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Al Mureib 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.99
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Carlisle |Cooking Fat 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 17.99
Each Way 3rd 16:05 Ascot Manning Estate 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.99
Single 3rd 15:35 Ascot Geordie Des 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 25.99
Champs
Single 3rd 15:00 Ascot Simply The 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 29.99
Betts
Single 3rd 14:40 Definitly Red 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 32.99
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 13:15 Ascot Darling Maltaix 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.99
Single 3rd 12:20 Chase The 15.00 2.00 Non-runner - 23.99
Wetherby Wind
Single 2nd 20:15 Kempton |Diocles Of 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 23.99
(A.W) Rome
Single 2nd 19:15 Kempton|Carp Kid 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 14
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Poyle George 10.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 16
(A.W) Two
Single 2nd 16:00 Sawwaah 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 19
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Pulling Power 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 23
Single 2nd 15:25 War Brigade 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 13:20 Northern Girl 17.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 13
\Wetherby

Single 1st 20:00 Breathoffreshai 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.5
Newcastle r
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:45 Stratford |Comanche 4.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 10.5

Chieftain

Single 1st 14:35 Lingfield |Akvavera 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 145
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:00 Lingfield |Never Back 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 16.5
(A.W) Down

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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